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General information about company
Scrip code 531119
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE418D01010
Name of the company CEENIK EXORTS(INDIA) LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/nNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.01
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.01
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a v of | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares ] )
shareholder shareholders . . ’ _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 1978512 1978512 59.06 1978512 1978512 | 59.06
Group
(B) Public 1143 1371488 1371488 40.94 1371488 1371488 | 40.94
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1147 3350000 3350000 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , TS\IIIImeer of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 ziires d
i assuming full Locked in pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise 8
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XI1) Number of
ares Shares NACTIYING 1 vertible encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a ’
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of A -
(IT) convertible W " securities diluted sh sa Asa% dematerialized
securities erran s and No. Of " e] S )?;e: % of of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI) No. | total | No.
(Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (i) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 59.06 1878512
Group
(B) Public 40.94 1198588 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3077100 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of ?ucl)l Ofa. d Partly No. Of shares zﬁ;i‘lfﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the : Y par paid-up | underlying s shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . : (VII) = % of
Shareholders (I) (I shares held equity Depository (IV)HVY+ as per SCRR, a’0
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) 1957) (VII) As a Class Class TOt?l
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 1978512 1978512 | 59.06 1978512 1978512 | 59.06
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 1978512 1978512 59.06 1978512 1978512 | 59.06
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 1978512 1978512 |59.06 1978512 1978512 | 59.06
Promoter Group
(A)=AYDHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
@ rc?latlves of promoters 3 4000 4000 0.12 4000 4000 0.12
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share 1106 507275 507275 15.14 507275 507275 |15.14
(® g
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) hol('hng' nominal share 6 822051 822051 24.54 822051 822051 |24.54
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 4 2601 2601 0.08 2601 2601 0.08
1) Bodies Corporate 10 19390 19390 0.58 19390 19390 |0.58
(m) Any Other (specify) 14 16171 16171 0.48 16171 16171 0.48
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1143 1371488 1371488 40.94 1371488 1371488 | 40.94
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1143 1371488 1371488 40.94 1371488 1371488 | 40.94
@+B)3)+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOtal (A+B+C2 1147 3350000 3350000 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1147 3350000 3350000 100 3350000 3350000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) ’
Sr. . . L held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmatena’ize
it i i i - f total sa’o \form(XIV)  Isub-  |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | Ot \o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry c_e}?egory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (ii) (iii)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 59.06 1878512
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 59.06 1878512
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
59.06 1878512
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
MA@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(d) 0.12 0 0 0 0
(2) 15.14 339275 0 0 0
(h) 24.54 822051 0 0 0
@) 0.08 2101 0 0 0
(1) 0.58 18990 0 0 0
(m) 0.48 16171 0 0 0
%Mml ® 40.94 1198588 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 40.94 1198588 0 0 0
B2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3077100
+B+
)Toml (A+B+C 100 3077100
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kavita Narain Hingorani

Narain Nanikram Hingorani

Nitin Narain Hingorani

Narain Hingorani H.U.F.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPHS8895R

AAAPHI711K

AJJPHO0277N

AAAHNO41IN

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

550500

874012

454000

100000

1978512

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

550500

874012

454000

100000

1978512

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.43

26.09

13.55

2.99

59.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se;

curities (IX)

Class eg:X

550500

874012

454000

100000

1978512

Class eg:y

Total

550500

874012

454000

100000

1978512

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.43

26.09

13.55

2.99

59.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.43

26.09

13.55

2.99

59.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

550500

874012

454000

1878512

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ankita Hiran Sanghavi

Roopa Teckchandani

Raj Kumar

Shilpa Bharat Wadhwa

Ravi Dwarkadas Nathani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BNFPS8160L

AAAPTS8083A

AKKPS1106R

AALPWS5282B

ABTPN7625C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83026

48300

55000

107725

500000

794051

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

83026

48300

55000

107725

500000

794051

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.44

1.64

3.22

14.93

23.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

83026

48300

55000

107725

500000

794051

Class eg:y

Total

83026

48300

55000

107725

500000

794051

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

1.44

1.64

322

14.93

23.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

1.44

1.64

3.22

14.93

23.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

83026

48300

55000

107725

500000

794051

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

14

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

16171

16171

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

16171

16171

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

0.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

16171

16171

Class eg:y

Total

16171

16171

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.48

0.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

16171

16171
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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