General information about company							
Scrip code	531119						
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED						
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED						
ISIN	INE418D01010						
Name of the company	CEENIK EXORTS(INDIA) LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2023						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	100	0.01					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.01					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.01					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.01					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.01					

_			Table I	- Summai	y Statement l	nolding of spe	ecified securities				
Co	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	1978512			1978512	59.06	1978512		1978512	59.06
(B)	Public	1143	1371488			1371488	40.94	1371488		1371488	40.94
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1147	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	o. Of ares No. of Shares Inderlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.06					1878512			
(B)	Public				40.94					1198588	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					3077100	0	0	0

	Table II - St	tatement sho	wing shar	eholding	pattern of tl	ne Promoto	er and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of selass of se	of Voting	g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up	underlying Depository		shares (calculated	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement showi	ng shareholding	g pattern of the	e Promoter	and Promoter C	roup				•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1978512			1978512	59.06	1978512		1978512	59.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	1978512			1978512	59.06	1978512		1978512	59.06
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	1978512			1978512	59.06	1978512		1978512	59.06
В	Table III - Statement show	ing shareholdin	g pattern of th	ne Public s	hareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / Stat	e Government(s	s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)	3	4000			4000	0.12	4000		4000	0.12
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1106	507275			507275	15.14	507275		507275	15.14
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	822051			822051	24.54	822051		822051	24.54
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	2601			2601	0.08	2601		2601	0.08
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	19390			19390	0.58	19390		19390	0.58
(m)	Any Other (specify)	14	16171			16171	0.48	16171		16171	0.48
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1143	1371488			1371488	40.94	1371488		1371488	40.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1143	1371488			1371488	40.94	1371488		1371488	40.94
С	Table IV - Statement show	ring shareholdin	g pattern of the	ne Non Pro	moter- Non Pub	lic shareholde	er				
Total (A+B+C2		1147	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1147	3350000			3350000	100	3350000		3350000	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	conversion of convertible securities (as a	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									•	•
(1)	Indian	ian										
(a)				59.06					1878512	1		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.06					1878512			
(2)	Foreign						•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				59.06					1878512			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)								1		
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(d)				0.12					0	0	0	0
(g)				15.14					339275	0	0	0
(h)				24.54					822051	0	0	0
(i)				0.08					2101	0	0	0
(1)				0.58					18990	0	0	0
(m)				0.48					16171	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.94					1198588	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				40.94					1198588	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3077100			
Total (A+B+C				100					3077100			

		Individuals/Hind	u undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kavita Narain Hingorani	Narain Nanikram Hingorani	Nitin Narain Hingorani	Narain Hingorani H.U.F.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPH8895R	AAAPH1711K	AJJPH0277N	AAAHN0411N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	550500	874012	454000	100000	1978512
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	550500	874012	454000	100000	1978512
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.43	26.09	13.55	2.99	59.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)	•		
Class eg:X	550500	874012	454000	100000	1978512
Class eg:y					
Total	550500	874012	454000	100000	1978512
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.43	26.09	13.55	2.99	59.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.43	26.09	13.55	2.99	59.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwise encumb	ered (XIII)	1		T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	550500	874012	454000	0	1878512
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - ii.	Individual shareholo	ders holding n	ominal share capital in	n excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ankita Hiran Sanghavi	Roopa Teckchandani	Raj Kumar	Shilpa Bharat Wadhwa	Ravi Dwarkadas Nathani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BNFPS8160L	AAAPT8083A	AKKPS1106R	AALPW5282B	ABTPN7625C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	83026	48300	55000	107725	500000	794051
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	83026	48300	55000	107725	500000	794051
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.48	1.44	1.64	3.22	14.93	23.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)				_
Class eg: X	83026	48300	55000	107725	500000	794051
Class eg:y						
Total	83026	48300	55000	107725	500000	794051
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.48	1.44	1.64	3.22	14.93	23.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	2.48	1.44	1.64	3.22	14.93	23.7
diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1	ı	T	1	1
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	83026	48300	55000	107725	500000	794051
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization						
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under					

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

		Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1						
Category	HUF						
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category						
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back					
PAN (II)		Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	14	14					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	16171	16171					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	16171	16171					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	0.48					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	16171	16171					
Class eg:y							
Total	16171	16171					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48	0.48					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	0.48					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	16171	16171					

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0